
 

Up to a $476  value! 

Volu-Firm Repair Set
Volu-Firm Facial Peel
CC Foundation Set
Skinvigorate Brush
Satin Lips Set 
Travel Rollup Bag

 

$124 value! 

Up to a $215 value! 

*In a 12 week Clinical Study, 89% of women showed an
increase in skin firmness. 

 

Up to a $558 value! 

Significantly impacts 
the appearance of all 6
wrinkle zones.** 

Recover the
firmness of youth. 

Volu-Firm Repair Set  

Volu-firm Lifting Serum*
Volu-fill Deep Wrinkle Filler 

Volu-Firm Repair Set
Volu-Firm Facial Peel
CC Foundation Set
Two Minute Look Set
Eye Makeup
Remover Travel
Rollup Bag 

Up to a $427 value!

100% of women showed an improvement in the appearance of wrinkle severity. 

Volu-Firm Repair Set
Volu-Firm Facial Peel
CC Foundation Set
Skinvigorate Brush
Satin Hands & Lips Set
Two Minute Look Set
Eye Makeup Remover
Travel Rollup Bag 

Satin Set  $58

Two Minute Look $48

Cleansing Brush $75 Facial Peel $68 

Eye Love It Set $62

CC Foundation Set $42 

Deep wrinkles are targeted by retinol 

1. Forehead creases 
2. Between-the-brow creases
3. Crow’s feet 
4. Smile lines 
5. Vertical lip lines 
6. Marionette lines 

TimeWise Repair Set $200TimeWise Repair Set $200

Past Perfect Set $105Past Perfect Set $105

Glamour Princess of Quite-A-Lot $390Glamour Princess of Quite-A-Lot $390

Repair Volu-fill Deep Wrinkle FillerRepair Volu-fill Deep Wrinkle Filler    $50$50

Queen of Everything! $500Queen of Everything! $500  

Satin Hands Set
Satin Lip Set Foundation Primer

CC Cream

Uses glycolic acid
to impact multiple
surface layers

Cleans 85% better
than hands
alone!

Liquid Eye Shadow
Lip Gloss
Mascara

Oil-Free Eye Makeup Remover
Eye Renewal Cream

Flawless Princess Quite-A-Lot! $440Flawless Princess Quite-A-Lot! $440

Massage Head
(Sold Separately - $25)
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U N I T Ultimate emPowered WomanUltimate emPowered Woman


